
Mon 21st April

Mon 14th April

Pancakes, Biscuit icing, 
Play dough & dress ups

Tues 22nd April

Tues 15th April

Talent show, Hair dos, 
Paper planes, 

Chocolate treats

Wed 23rd April

Wed 16th April

Queens park 
Teddy bears picnic 

(Bring your favorite teddy)

Thurs 24th April

Thurs 17th April

Ten pin bowling & 
Playground fun

Fri 18th April

 Good Friday 
NO SHP

Easter Monday 
NO SHP

*

PRICING
Breakfast & Morning Care (7:00am - 7:30am): $8.00

Full Day (7:30am - 5:30pm): $62.00
Part Day (7:30am - 3:15pm): $49.00

On the Day Booking: $69.00
Excursion fees will apply

Chipmunks is OSCAR approved and WINZ subsidies are available

INVERCARGILL 
School Holiday Programme 

Timetable

*

Please note all activities are weather dependent. 
Listed are the main activities for that day, we have numerous other activities each day.

*Activity fees apply

Ice cream sundaes, 
Movies & 

Games at center

Pass the parcel, 
Min Burger, 

Ice cream and jelly

Beach day 
Games & big dig *

Fri 25th April

ANZAC DAY 
No SHP 


